J1
FIBER-DUCT ™ ROUTING SYSTEM
For Technical Assistance, call: 888-506-5400, Ext. 8287 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for International Directory)
•  UL94V-0 Flammability rating on
all PVC fittings and PVC duct
•  Snap on non-slip covers
•  Two sizes: 2" X 2" and 4" X 4"
•  Minimum 2" bend radius fittings

FTRBN58
UNISTRUT ®  is a registered trademark of UNISTRUT Corporation
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package.
Part
Number Description
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
FTRB12 Bracket attaches to UNISTRUT ® Metal Framing. Accepts 1/2"
threaded rod (not included). Contains bracket and hardware for
attaching to metal framing.
1 pc. 10 pcs.
FTRBE12 Bracket attaches to exist ing 1/2" threaded rod (not included).
Contains bracket and hardware for attaching to threaded rods.
1 pc. 10 pcs.
FTRBE58 Bracket attaches to exist ing 5/8" threaded rod (not included).
Contains bracket and hardware for attaching to threaded rods.
1 pc. 10 pcs.
FTRBN12 Bracket attaches to new 1/2" threaded rod (not included).
Contains bracket and hardware for attaching to threaded rods.
1 pc. 10 pcs.
FTRBN58 Bracket attaches to new 5/8" threaded rod (not included).
Contains bracket and hardware for attaching to threaded rods.
1 pc. 10 pcs.
FLRB Bracket attaches to 3/8" X 1-1/2" or 3/8" X 2" ladder rack rails.
Contains hardware for attaching bracket to ladder rack. Also contains